Islemciler

AMDZ n
RYZEN

5

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5GHZ 18MB 1700P

12.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 5700 3.7 GHZ 65W AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i5-12400F 2.5Ghz 18MB 1700p

12.NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 8700F 4.10GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 9 7900X 4.70GHZ 76MB AM5 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 4.4 GHz 19MB 65W AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY
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10+

10+

10+
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5+

10+
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156,45
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
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166,95
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418,95
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156,45
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334,95
usb



